
Pfalz Meisterschaft Freistil

Haßloch, 20.01.2024

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

32kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Yusuf Taha Yildirim ASV Ludwigshafen
0:37

02
0:01

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Ayaz Akduman VfK 07 Schifferstadt
SS 8:0

51 Fr
SS 12:0

53
 2  10  2  0  20 1

3 Lily Schmidt TSG Haßloch
Fr

AS 0:0

51
1:34

02
 1  5  0  0  0 2
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